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30 diciembre 2023 \\ };‘

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALEUR
OK DU ROZEL / LOEWS X
FLYER /2009 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / SF

FAL'BALA D'AURY
CONTENDRO I/
QATOUCHA M'AUREA X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2015 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ SF

SOBRADA CC
BUBALU / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2014 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

JOKER STAR
CENTAUER Z / QUICK LAND
X QUICK STAR /2013 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / CDE

SORTILEGE 14 DU
BARY Z
SALTO DE L'ISLE /
KAPSTADT X CORONADO /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ ZANG

CAPPUCCINO BB
SALOMON / C.ORLANDA BB
Z X CALVIN Z /2007 /
MALE / CASTANO / KWPN

FOR JEWEL EDM Z
FOR PLEASURE / JEWEL
VAN'T HEIKE X NABAB DE
REVE /2017 / GELDING /
ALAZAN / ZANG

NIMPHUS DE WULF
SELECTION
FOREVER D'ARCO TER
LINDEN / ISAURA DE WULF
SELECTION X DREAM
D'HEDGE / 2013 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / BELGA

VAREN D ETAIN
QUINCY / QARESSE DE
KREISKER X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2009 / GELDING
/ ALAZANA / SF

FALUA JR
REY Z / LANARCOS X
NARCOS 11/ 2012 / FEMALE

None

L.A.C.

132663

154538

134186

127124

150681

157026

159657

163596

124073

118629

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
ARIDANI RIVERO SOSA /
NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
BLANCA BIDON
DAURELLA / AURELIE
DURAND

URRUTIA COBALEDA,
Fernando
FERNANDO COBALEDA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

IZQUIERDO
SANCHEZ, David
FERMEYANO S.L. / MARIA
JOSE MOYANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
GADEA MARCH DE LA
LASTRA / MARINA
STORGATO

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO ODALY
/ FAM. M.}.J. GREEVE,
RUCPHEN

MASSO GEA, Cristina

PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS /
NONE

ESCALONA MENDEZ,
Edgar
EDGAR ESCALONA
MENDEZ / NONE

SERRANO USON,
Sara
PABLO SERRANO MUNOZ
/ M. JEAN ALAIN
TSHIBANGU

CAMARGO LEGUINA,
Guillermo
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS /

L.D.N. Pais
16399 ES
147211 ES
16263 ES
235653 ES
3548 AR
206244 ES
220206 ES
210520 ES
209540 ES
161202 ES

JUM_L?ING
NAVIDAD
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